CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Die-cast aluminum alloy with a dark bronze finish
•	 Optional motion sensor, and EM integration available
•	 Built-in photocell with on/off switch
•	 Wet location rated
•	 UL, ETL, IP65, DLC® (Pending)
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
The WPB Series features a full cut off architectural
design for focused light distribution. Ideal for security,
perimeter, building entry, and walkway applications.
LUMENS 4000K
POWER SMALL 12W / 18W / 24W
POWER MEDIUM 20W / 30W / 42W
POWER LARGE 50W / 60W / 80W
POWER X LARGE 100W / 120W
COLOR TEMPERATURE 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI 80+ CRI
VOLTAGE 120-277VAC
EFFICIENCY Up to 130lm/w
DIMMING 0-10V
HOUSING Die-Cast Aluminum
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -13°F to 113°F
WARRANTY 5 Years
FINISH Dark Bronze, Black, White, Gray
LOCATION Wet
CERTIFICATIONS UL, ETL, IP65, DLC® (Pending)
12W 18W 24W
1,560lm 2,340lm 3,120lmSM
A
LL
20W 30W 42W
2,600lm 3,900lm 5,460lmM
ED
IU
M
50W 60W 80W
6,500 7,800lm 10,400lmLA
RG
E
100W 120W
13,000lm 15,600lm
X
 L
A
RG
E
L70: 50,000+ HOURS
8.2”
5.3”
4.8”
1.6”
10.1”
5.5”
6.3”
2.2”
SMALL / 3.6lbs
MEDIUM / 5.4lbs
10
”
12.6” 7.5”
15.7”
10
.6
”
8.1”
LARGE / 11.7lbs
X LARGE / 16.1lbs
SMALL EXTENDED BASE
8.2”
5.3”3.5”
MEDIUM EXTENDED BASE
10.1”
4.0” 5.5”
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
WPB SERIES
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-WPB-LV42-ADJ-DB
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-EDM-4/8/15 4W / 8W / 15W Split EM Driver, CEC Listed
      VA-WPB-JB External Mounting Junction Box
      VA-WPB-EB Extended Base1
      BRI823 Wireless Motion + Photocell
      RC100 Wireless Programmable Remote (BRI823)
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
VA-WPB
SIZE / POWER
[24] Small - 12W / 18W / 24W
[42] Medium - 20W / 30W / 42W
[80] Large - 50W / 60W / 80W
[120] X Large - 100W / 120W
CCT
[ADJ] Adjustable CCT 30K / 40K / 50K
RC100BRI823VA-EDM-X VA-WPB-JB
FINISH
[D] Dark Bronze
[B] Black
[W] White
[G] Gray
[CC] Custom Color
PHOTOMETRICS 80W / 5000K
1 Required for battery or sensor install in [LV24] & [LV42] options
ADJ
VOLTAGE
[LV] 120-277VAC
LV
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
WPB SERIES
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK
SKU WATTAGE CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE QUICK SHIP
VA-WPB-LV24-ADJ-X 24W 4000K 3,120 80+ 120-277VAC No
VA-WPB-LV24-ADJ-X 18W 4000K 2,340 80+ 120-277VAC No
VA-WPB-LV24-ADJ-X 12W 4000K 1,560 80+ 120-277VAC No
VA-WPB-LV42-ADJ-X 42W 4000K 5,460 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-WPB-LV42-ADJ-X 30W 4000K 3,900 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-WPB-LV42-ADJ-X 20W 4000K 2,600 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-WPB-LV80-ADJ-X 80W 4000K 10,400 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-WPB-LV80-ADJ-X 60W 4000K 7,800 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-WPB-LV80-ADJ-X 50W 4000K 6,500 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-WPB-LV120-ADJ-X 120W 4000K 15,600 80+ 120-277VAC No
VA-WPB-LV120-ADJ-X 100W 5000K 13,000 80+ 120-277VAC No
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
WPB SERIES
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK